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Women / 10 / Jr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Ulrich915
Southeastern

9.550 9.775 9.7509.775 38.850
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Johnson1057
Bull City Gymnastics

9.450 9.700 9.7259.300 38.175
4 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Caroline Volk1330
Sonshine

9.500 9.600 9.7008.950 37.750
3 5 9 5 3 

3 

Quinn Kuhl1311
Sonshine

9.625 9.700 9.5258.650 37.500
1 3T 16T 8 4 

4 

Kiley Rorich907
Southeastern

9.375 9.675 9.6508.750 37.450
7 4 13T 6 5 

5 

McCall McMullen975
Georgia Elite

9.425 9.300 9.8008.900 37.425
5 9 10 1T 6 

6 

Leanne Desmond1192
Everest Gymnastics

9.100 9.525 9.4509.225 37.300
13T 6 6 11T 7 

7 

Pyper Fliehr1411
First in Flight

9.050 8.800 9.8008.850 36.500
17 19 11 2T 8 

8 

Alex Gregory888
Southeastern

9.100 9.200 8.9259.250 36.475
14T 10 4T 22T 9 

9 

Abby Bednar874
Southeastern

9.400 8.150 9.5759.250 36.375
6 26 5T 7 10 

10 

Audrey Rapaduski1103
Phenom

8.975 8.900 9.0759.350 36.300
18T 17 2 19T 11 

11 

Mikayla Brown955
Georgia Elite

9.075 8.750 9.3259.100 36.250
15T 20 8 16T 12 

12 

Amber Lowe1847
Everest Gymnastics

9.350 8.950 9.3508.450 36.100
8 15T 18T 14T 13 

13 

Bailey Greene965
Georgia Elite

8.950 8.875 9.4508.800 36.075
20 18 12 12T 14 

14 

Brooke Gleichowski450
Sun Country

8.725 9.125 8.7009.175 35.725
24 12 7 25 15 

15 

Olivia Orengo1101
Phenom

9.275 8.525 9.4758.100 35.375
9 21 23T 10 16 

16 

Kylie Houseknecht569
Ocean Tumblers

8.825 9.350 8.7758.100 35.050
21 8 24T 24 17T

17T

Alexa Denton1086
Phenom

8.800 8.950 8.5508.750 35.050
22T 16T 14T 26 18T

18T

Jessa Davidson680
Aiken Gymnastics

8.650 9.100 9.0758.050 34.875
25 13 26 20T 19 

19 

Donna Uhlenberg1076
Bull City Gymnastics

8.475 8.975 8.9508.450 34.850
28 14 19T 21 20 

20 

Elliot Goldsmith1244
GCC

9.075 8.000 9.4258.250 34.750
16T 27 21T 13 21 

21 

Scarlet Pajer549
Let It Shine

8.975 7.575 9.3508.750 34.650
19T 28 15T 15T 22T

22T

Elizabeth Leary1312
Sonshine

8.625 8.250 9.1258.650 34.650
26T 25 17T 18 23T

23T

Peyton Hoffmeyer609
High Point

9.200 7.475 9.3258.100 34.100
10 29 25T 17T 24 

24 
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Olivia Childs1293
Sonshine

8.800 8.475 8.1758.450 33.900
23T 23 20T 28 25 

25 

Marisa Fisher1088
Phenom

9.150 7.150 9.5007.900 33.700
12 30 27 9 26 

26 

Paige Breckwoldt1776
Legacy Elite

8.625 __.___ 8.5257.850 25.000
27T 31T 28 27 27 

27 

Ashley Locker1348
Lake Murray

8.425 __.___ 8.9257.400 24.750
29 32T 30 23T 28 

28 

Jersey Shannon1108
Phenom

9.175 __.___ __.___8.250 17.425
11 33T 22T 29T 29 

29 

Anna Flynn Cashion1188
Everest Gymnastics

__.___ 9.150 __.___7.700 16.850
30T 11 29 30T 30 

30 

Riley Sorrell1329
Sonshine

__.___ 9.375 __._____.___ 9.375
31T 7 31T 31T 31 

31 

Isabella Fox1049
Bull City Gymnastics

__.___ 8.500 __._____.___ 8.500
32T 22 32T 32T 32 

32 

Bella Ross1325
Sonshine

__.___ 8.450 __._____.___ 8.450
33T 24 33T 33T 33 

33 
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Lali Dekanoidze881
Southeastern

9.825 9.900 9.5759.575 38.875
1 1T 4 20T 1 

1 

Gwendolyn Fink884
Southeastern

9.625 9.750 9.5759.625 38.575
3T 9T 3 21T 2 

2 

Cally Swaney1433
First in Flight

9.475 9.750 9.6259.475 38.325
18T 10T 7 11T 3 

3 

Rose Casali879
Southeastern

9.400 9.825 9.7509.325 38.300
29T 4T 16T 3T 4 

4 

Lindsay Bacheler1039
Bull City Gymnastics

9.325 9.900 9.7509.300 38.275
36T 2T 19T 4T 5 

5 

Ashley Cowan1045
Bull City Gymnastics

9.475 9.800 9.6259.325 38.225
19T 7 17T 12T 6 

6 

Victoria Gatzendorfer886
Southeastern

9.525 9.450 9.5759.650 38.200
11 27T 2 22T 7 

7 

Hailey Davis1152
NBG

9.600 9.675 9.4259.425 38.125
5T 14 9 38T 8 

8 

Olivia Dunne1950
ENA

9.375 9.750 9.6259.350 38.100
32T 11T 13T 13T 9 

9 

Kinsey Davis880
Southeastern

9.500 9.825 9.4509.275 38.050
12* 5T 21T 35T 10T

10T

Elena Arenas950
Georgia Elite

9.625 8.925 9.7759.725 38.050
4T 56T 1 1T 11T

11T

Connie Hsu540
Let It Shine

9.500 9.700 9.7009.150 38.050
13* 12T 25T 6T 12T

12T

Jennifer McMillan902
Southeastern

9.600 9.425 9.5509.300 37.875
6T 29 20T 28T 13 

13 

Kate Greene1053
Bull City Gymnastics

9.500 9.625 9.4009.275 37.800
14T 16 22T 40T 14 

14 

Bailey Bunn794
Rose's Gymnastics

9.325 9.500 9.6009.350 37.775
37T 24T 14T 18T 15 

15 

Julia Knower763
North Shore

9.500 9.450 9.3509.375 37.675
15T 28T 10T 49T 16 

16 

Priscilla Park984
Georgia Elite

9.350 9.700 9.5508.950 37.550
35 13T 39T 29T 17 

17 

Seria Johnson358
Gymnastix

9.375 8.975 9.7009.375 37.425
33T 53T 11T 7T 18 

18 

Sierra Ballard757
North Shore

9.450 9.525 9.5758.850 37.400
22T 22T 48T 23T 19 

19 

Makenzie Sedlacek1107
Phenom

9.325 9.775 9.7758.500 37.375
38T 8 69T 2T 20 

20 

Isabelle Schaefer1212
Everest Gymnastics

9.275 9.825 8.7509.375 37.225
40 6T 12T 88T 21T

21T

Ananda Brown335
Gymnastix

9.550 9.175 9.6508.850 37.225
9T 41 49T 10 22T

22T

Mya Migliore369
Gymnastix

9.550 9.550 9.7008.350 37.150
10T 20T 74T 8T 23 

23 

Lauren Keener1310
Sonshine

9.150 9.550 9.3759.050 37.125
48T 21T 31T 44T 24T

24T
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Ainsley Greever1089
Phenom

9.400 9.500 9.4258.800 37.125
30T 25T 54T 39T 25T

25T

Gabbie Gallentine1196
Everest Gymnastics

9.600 9.075 9.6758.550 36.900
7T 47T 66T 9 26 

26 

Brantley Lucas971
Georgia Elite

9.450 9.100 9.5758.750 36.875
23T 44T 57T 24T 27 

27 

Taylor Rech383
Gymnastix

9.500 8.475 9.7509.050 36.775
16T 75 32T 5T 28T

28T

Bella Minervini483
Gym Unlimited

8.975 9.575 9.3258.900 36.775
61T 18T 43T 52T 29T

29T

Maeve Hahn1413
First in Flight

9.450 9.100 8.8509.350 36.750
24T 45T 15T 85T 30 

30 

Joy Ziegenfelder464
Sun Country

9.425 9.400 9.6258.200 36.650
26T 30 82 14T 31 

31 

Macy Jennings927
Team Attraction

9.225 8.825 9.6258.950 36.625
42* 59T 40T 15T 32T

32T

Abby Singh1109
Phenom

9.225 9.025 9.5758.800 36.625
41* 52 55T 25T 33T

33T

Emma Davies344
Gymnastix

9.475 9.275 9.6008.250 36.600
20T 36T 79T 19T 34 

34 

Lauren Little1948
Everest Gymnastics

9.575 9.850 7.6509.500 36.575
8 3 6 108 35 

35 

Mary McDonough545
Let It Shine

9.500 9.300 9.2508.500 36.550
17T 35 70T 58T 36 

36 

Caroline Bowns1043
Bull City Gymnastics

9.100 9.375 8.9758.950 36.400
54 31T 41T 78 37 

37 

Jenna Mulligan484
Gym Unlimited

9.375 8.975 9.3758.550 36.275
34T 54T 67T 45T 38 

38 

Delaney Fisher964
Georgia Elite

9.000 9.650 9.6257.950 36.225
59T 15 88T 16T 39 

39 

Meg Adler1038
Bull City Gymnastics

9.450 8.500 9.1509.100 36.200
25T 74 30 68T 40 

40 

Brynne Tsipis1075
Bull City Gymnastics

9.475 9.325 8.4008.850 36.050
21T 33T 50T 98 41T

41T

Starr Ogilvie1066
Bull City Gymnastics

8.975 8.625 9.1259.325 36.050
62T 69 18T 71 42T

42T

Lanie Hyman354
Gymnastix

9.125 8.400 9.5008.850 35.875
50T 77T 51T 33T 43 

43 

Paris Parker612
High Point

8.825 8.825 9.4008.800 35.850
84T 60T 56T 41T 44 

44 

Savannah Newsome548
Let It Shine

8.850 9.250 9.1508.575 35.825
79T 38 64T 69T 45 

45 

Lia Kmieciak1093
Phenom

9.425 9.575 8.8257.950 35.775
27T 19T 89T 87 46 

46 

Calah Newman485
Gym Unlimited

8.950 9.075 8.7259.000 35.750
67T 48T 37T 90T 47 

47 

Leeiah Davis959
Georgia Elite

9.425 9.100 9.2007.950 35.675
28T 46T 90T 62T 48 

48 
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Maylen Pulliam990
Georgia Elite

8.750 8.700 9.2008.900 35.550
89 68 44T 63T 49 

49 

Sophie Hernandez1055
Bull City Gymnastics

8.925 8.075 9.3759.150 35.525
72T 82T 26T 46T 50T

50T

Madyson Baucom1182
Everest Gymnastics

8.800 8.975 8.9008.850 35.525
86T 55T 52T 82T 51T

51T

Marissa Ashton327
Gymnastix

9.175 7.700 9.5759.050 35.500
47 92 33T 26T 52T

52T

Olivia Reed1070
Bull City Gymnastics

8.925 9.525 8.4758.575 35.500
73T 23T 65T 95T 53T

53T

Jamie Shearer1327
Sonshine

9.400 9.600 7.8258.550 35.375
31T 17 68T 106 54 

54 

Gigi Singh1110
Phenom

9.125 9.050 9.1507.950 35.275
51T 50T 91T 70T 55 

55 

Jewel Clark340
Gymnastix

8.575 9.150 8.8508.650 35.225
95T 42T 63 86T 56 

56 

Faith Koerner896
Southeastern

8.850 7.900 9.2509.200 35.200
80T 86 23T 59T 57 

57 

Madison DeBernardo1046
Bull City Gymnastics

9.325 8.225 8.5259.050 35.125
39T 80 34T 94 58 

58 

Kierrah McDaniels1752
Soda City

9.225 7.975 9.4008.400 35.000
43T 85 72T 42T 59 

59 

Kaylen Gay1705
C&C

9.000 8.800 9.3007.850 34.950
60T 63T 93T 54T 60 

60 

Madison McMullen974
Georgia Elite

8.950 9.375 8.8757.700 34.900
68T 32T 98T 84 61 

61 

Nicole King363
Gymnastix

9.150 8.275 9.6257.750 34.800
49T 79 96T 17T 62 

62 

Cyrena Whalen399
Gymnastix

8.975 8.800 8.3758.500 34.650
63T 64T 71T 99 63 

63 

Charlie Behner329
Gymnastix

8.975 9.075 9.2007.250 34.500
64T 49T 107T 64T 64 

64 

Olivia Mattila1096
Phenom

8.800 8.725 9.0507.850 34.425
87T 67 94T 73T 65 

65 

Alauna Simms1277
GCC

9.075 8.600 9.1757.500 34.350
55 70 103 66T 66 

66 

Jordan Halcom889
Southeastern

8.625 8.825 8.9257.750 34.125
94 61T 97T 80T 67 

67 

Emma Lavelle765
North Shore

8.925 8.075 9.2757.800 34.075
74T 83T 95 56T 68 

68 

Shreya Munshi372
Gymnastix

8.875 8.050 8.9508.100 33.975
77T 84 85T 79 69 

69 

Emalee Frost534
Let It Shine

8.675 8.150 9.3757.700 33.900
93 81 99T 47T 70 

70 

Madison Carter1226
GCC

8.850 9.050 7.8008.150 33.850
81T 51T 83* 107 71T

71T

Morgan Crites470
Gym Unlimited

8.950 8.525 8.2258.150 33.850
69T 71T 84* 100 72T

72T
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Bradleigh Bearden523
Let It Shine

8.175 7.750 8.7259.150 33.800
103 90 27T 91T 73 

73 

Delaney Bruns526
Let It Shine

8.950 7.600 8.4258.750 33.725
70T 93 58T 97 74 

74 

Claudia Walter1114
Phenom

8.775 8.400 8.0508.400 33.625
88 78T 73T 102T 75 

75 

Emma George449
Sun Country

8.975 7.825 9.4507.350 33.600
65T 87T 104 36T 76 

76 

Brianna Eng473
Gym Unlimited

8.875 7.725 9.0507.900 33.550
78T 91 92 74T 77 

77 

Jordan Hand453
Sun Country

8.725 8.525 7.0009.125 33.375
91* 72T 29 112 78T

78T

Dallas Bacon675
Aiken Gymnastics

8.725 7.800 8.7508.100 33.375
90* 89 86T 89T 79T

79T

Kay Baird598
High Point

8.925 7.475 9.5507.300 33.250
75T 95 105T 30T 80 

80 

Ashlyn Saville1361
Lake Murray

9.050 8.525 7.4758.000 33.050
56T 73T 87 110 81 

81 

AnnaKate Bickel524
Let It Shine

8.575 7.275 8.5758.300 32.725
96T 97 77T 92 82 

82 

Iso Owens577
Ocean Tumblers

8.325 6.600 9.2258.350 32.500
101 102 75T 61 83 

83 

Kylee Kerce1649
Stick It

8.700 7.250 9.2007.300 32.450
92 98 106T 65T 84 

84 

Kaitlyn Farley348
Gymnastix

8.850 6.650 9.1757.250 31.925
82T 101 108T 67T 85 

85 

Madeline Reid1355
Lake Murray

8.825 7.825 8.0006.500 31.150
85T 88T 109 105 86 

86 

Nadia Drutau883
Southeastern

__.___ 9.150 9.3509.450 27.950
106T 43T 8 50T 87 

87 

Jurnee Lane544
Let It Shine

9.200 __.___ 9.5759.150 27.925
46 103T 28T 27T 88 

88 

Kyndall Gilbert537
Let It Shine

__.___ 9.325 9.5258.850 27.700
107T 34T 53T 32 89 

89 

Olivia Kennedy969
Georgia Elite

9.225 9.200 8.925__.___ 27.350
44T 39T 110T 81T 90 

90 

Sydney Bennett1184
Everest Gymnastics

9.025 __.___ 9.3009.000 27.325
58 104T 38T 55T 91 

91 

Riley Griffith538
Let It Shine

9.050 __.___ 9.5008.750 27.300
57T 105T 59T 34T 92 

92 

Madison Urbaniak585
Ocean Tumblers

8.850 __.___ 9.4508.900 27.200
83T 106T 45T 37T 93 

93 

Sidney Fitzgerald1703
C&C

__.___ 9.200 8.9009.050 27.150
108T 40T 35T 83T 94 

94 

Emily Buffington1187
Everest Gymnastics

9.225 8.825 9.025__.___ 27.075
45T 62T 111T 76 95 

95 

Alayna Fern447
Sun Country

9.125 __.___ 9.3508.250 26.725
52T 107T 80T 51T 96 

96 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2020 Atlanta Centennial Nastia Results
Meet Results
Jan 25, 2020

Page: 5
Printed: 1/25/2020 9:41 PM

Women / 10 / Sr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nyla Smith1430
First in Flight

8.975 8.750 __.___8.900 26.625
66T 66 46T 113T 97 

97 

Aniyah Taylor1214
Everest Gymnastics

__.___ 8.775 9.0758.700 26.550
109T 65 61T 72 98 

98 

Ashlin Mathews1262
GCC

8.950 7.525 9.400__.___ 25.875
71T 94 112T 43T 99 

99 

Olivia McDonald McDonald1206
Everest Gymnastics

8.900 __.___ 8.0758.750 25.725
76 108T 60T 101 100 

100 

Nicole Jackson1855
Gymnastix

8.400 __.___ 9.2507.600 25.250
99 109T 102 60T 101 

101 

Jayci Jordan542
Let It Shine

8.575 8.850 7.525__.___ 24.950
97T 58 113T 109 102 

102 

Emily Gittemeier1647
Stick It

8.350 6.950 9.000__.___ 24.300
100 100 114T 77 103 

103 

Sarah Shaffer386
Gymnastix

8.500 __.___ 7.4008.300 24.200
98 110T 78T 111 104 

104 

Lauren Adams1638
Stick It

8.250 7.425 __.___7.700 23.375
102 96 100T 114T 105 

105 

Hannah Oliveros1100
Phenom

__.___ __.___ 9.3259.550 18.875
110T 111T 5 53T 106 

106 

Taylor Kimball929
Team Attraction

9.125 __.___ 9.550__.___ 18.675
53T 112T 115T 31T 107 

107 

Rian Thompkins1001
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ 9.2759.025 18.300
111T 113T 36 57T 108 

108 

Maddie Jones894
Southeastern

__.___ 8.925 __.___8.700 17.625
112T 57T 62T 115T 109 

109 

Chloe Powers989
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ 8.5508.925 17.475
113T 114T 42 93 110 

110 

Katelyn Jacobs357
Gymnastix

__.___ __.___ 9.0508.350 17.400
114T 115T 76T 75T 111 

111 

Iyanna Ray991
Georgia Elite

__.___ 8.450 __.___8.900 17.350
115T 76 47T 116T 112 

112 

Emma Chiarelli444
Sun Country

__.___ 9.275 __.___7.650 16.925
116T 37T 101 117T 113 

113 

Taylor Mathews1026
Tatarus Gymnastics

8.100 __.___ 8.050__.___ 16.150
104 116T 116T 103T 114 

114 

Symphony Crook1644
Stick It

8.050 __.___ 8.025__.___ 16.075
105 117T 117T 104 115 

115 

Kaitlin McHale1097
Phenom

__.___ 7.100 __.___8.250 15.350
117T 99 81T 118T 116 

116 

Haleigh Bryant1186
Everest Gymnastics

9.800 __.___ __._____.___ 9.800
2 118T 118T 119T 117 

117 

Leah Moreno1064
Bull City Gymnastics

__.___ 9.500 __._____.___ 9.500
118T 26T 119T 120T 118 

118 

Taylor Gunter350
Gymnastix

__.___ __.___ 9.375__.___ 9.375
119T 119T 120T 48T 119 

119 

Lila Smith997
Georgia Elite

__.___ __.___ __.___9.200 9.200
120T 120T 24T 121T 120 

120 
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Jade Blankenship1042
Bull City Gymnastics

__.___ __.___ 8.475__.___ 8.475
121T 121T 121T 96T 121 

121 
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